
公開練習会 走行 01Gr 2023 / 7 / 1   :     

結果表 Weather :Cloudy/Rain

Track :Dry

1 79 7時間 1 62:MASSA-R Honda 2'12.354 47 / 47 CBR250RR
2 60 7時間 2 51:Vesrah Racing TEC2 & YSS Honda 2'13.928 1.574 1.574 35 / 35 CBR250RR
3 42 7時間 3 47:PROGRESSｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾊﾗﾀﾞ姫路 Kawasaki 2'15.915 3.561 1.987 22 / 37 ZX-25R
4 24 7時間 4 29:ｸｰﾘｯｸEVO Honda 2'16.680 4.326 0.765 27 / 33 CBR250RR
5 62 7時間 5 18:TTM YAMAHA 2'17.698 5.344 1.018 20 / 50 YZF-R25
6 5 7時間 6 11:BLUE EYES & LEGEND Honda 2'17.741 5.387 0.043 43 / 44 CBR250RR
7 56 7時間 7 67:ﾗｲﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾌｧｲﾔ67 Honda 2'17.944 5.590 0.203 6 / 47 CBR250RR
8 61 7時間 8 93:APPRISE阿久澤自動車ゆもみ Kawasaki 2'18.010 5.656 0.066 44 / 44 ninja250
9 57 7時間 9 68:ﾗｲﾃﾞｨﾝｸﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾌｧｲﾔ68 Honda 2'18.211 5.857 0.201 34 / 40 CBR250RR
10 28 7時間 10 65:弾Run部RT Honda 2'18.314 5.960 0.103 50 / 50 CBR250RR
11 31 7時間 11 89:BALZ STORE MOTORCYCLE 1 Honda 2'18.545 6.191 0.231 31 / 44 CBR250RR
12 76 3時間 1 78:PWF&FINE-SERVICE Honda 2'18.608 6.254 0.063 8 / 44 CBR250RR
13 3 7時間 12 71:Team KAGAYAMA Honda 2'18.763 6.409 0.155 25 / 39 CBR250RR
14 35 7時間 13 41:Team YSP三鷹 YAMAHA 2'18.911 6.557 0.148 34 / 47 YZF-R25
15 64 7時間 14 3:弾Run部&郡央商事RT Honda 2'19.120 6.766 0.209 22 / 23 CBR250RR
16 10 7時間 15 10:ﾁｰﾑでんでん丸 Honda 2'19.264 6.910 0.144 7 / 42 CBR250RR
17 46 7時間 16 5:teamTiny1 Honda 2'19.447 7.093 0.183 43 / 46 CBR250RR
18 47 7時間 17 5:teamTiny2 Honda 2'19.656 7.302 0.209 22 / 36 CBR250RR
19 26 3時間 2 72:Team 桜井ﾎﾝﾀﾞ Honda 2'20.279 7.925 0.623 24 / 48 CBR250RR
20 44 7時間 18 9:MUSHMANS Racing Team Honda 2'20.283 7.929 0.004 34 / 34 CBR250RR
21 19 7時間 19 87:CLUB Green Bird +P & FAST YAMAHA 2'21.200 8.846 0.917 6 / 55 YZF-R25
22 32 7時間 20 87:BALZ STORE MOTORCYCLE 2 Honda 2'21.221 8.867 0.021 44 / 47 CBR250RR
23 84 7時間 21 8:ﾏｾﾗﾃｲ幕張&NR&我夢超大 YAMAHA 2'21.373 9.019 0.152 54 / 54 R25
24 45 7時間 22 64:Team PLUSL OT Honda 2'21.568 9.214 0.195 24 / 33 CBR250RR
25 73 7時間 23 71:F-BEAR - 2'21.800 9.446 0.232 48 / 49 -
26 16 3時間 3 76:TeamｶﾞﾘﾝｺII Honda 2'22.032 9.678 0.232 34 / 36 CBR250RR
27 67 7時間 24 41: Kawasaki 2'22.221 9.867 0.189 6 / 19 Ninja250
28 1 7時間 25 17:甲州軍団HappyMonday5117 Kawasaki 2'22.502 10.148 0.281 24 / 52 ZX-25R
29 55 7時間 26 24:WITH ME RACING Kawasaki 2'22.568 10.214 0.066 26 / 47 ZX-25R
30 36 7時間 27 11:ｲﾚﾌﾞﾝR Honda 2'22.593 10.239 0.025 16 / 45 CBR250RR
31 43 7時間 28 57:FLASH村 愉快な仲間達 Kawasaki 2'23.062 10.708 0.469 19 / 50 Ninja250
32 37 7時間 29 84:ﾓﾄｰﾙｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ+尾形Factory YAMAHA 2'23.138 10.784 0.076 49 / 52 YZF-R25
33 13 3時間 4 42:BLUE EYES & LEGEND B TEAM Honda 2'23.442 11.088 0.304 6 / 48 CBR250RR
34 81 7時間 30 5:★七つ星ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ Honda 2'23.483 11.129 0.041 10 / 10 CBR250RR
35 17 7時間 31 61:中村ｴﾝｼﾞﾝ研究所 Honda 2'23.657 11.303 0.174 42 / 45 CBR250R
36 29 7時間 32 66:TeamZATO&PRESTO YAMAHA 2'23.873 11.519 0.216 45 / 47 YZF-R25
37 20 7時間 33 11:Webike Endurance Team Kawasaki 2'24.131 11.777 0.258 26 / 49 ZX-25R
38 86 7時間 34 1:APPRISEﾊﾔｼﾍﾞｰｽMCSつぅ Kawasaki 2'24.360 12.006 0.229 27 / 41 ﾆﾝｼﾞｬ
39 30 3時間 5 36:MASSA-RとARS Honda 2'24.763 12.409 0.403 27 / 39 CBR250RR
40 7 7時間 35 5:HAMADEN E-pace ULTRA RACING YAMAHA 2'24.958 12.604 0.195 33 / 47 YZF-R25
41 65 7時間 36 24:([｢《【[〈{〔 CASE 270° Honda 2'25.046 12.692 0.088 34 / 35 CBR 250R
42 69 7時間 37 56:club Taira Promote A Honda 2'25.053 12.699 0.007 35 / 51 CBR250R
43 71 3時間 6 4:Y-style Honda 2'25.531 13.177 0.478 33 / 48 CBR250RR
44 9 7時間 38 50:RT五十歩百歩&YF DESIGN YAMAHA 2'26.097 13.743 0.566 42 / 51 R25
45 63 7時間 39 98:菅野組&ﾁｰﾑｴﾊﾞﾀ Honda 2'26.560 14.206 0.463 43 / 45 CBR250R
46 14 7時間 40 7:Team Moto Park with RIDERS CLUB BMW 2'26.792 14.438 0.232 37 / 53 G310R
47 22 3時間 7 33:ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟﾎﾝﾏと仲間たち Honda 2'27.476 15.122 0.684 53 / 53 CBR250RR
48 89 7時間 41 24:([｢《【[〈{〔 CASE 270° - 2'27.770 15.416 0.294 29 / 37 -
49 34 3時間 8 16:YFRS+長野県二輪車青年団+ｶﾜﾝﾙﾏｰ BMW 2'27.805 15.451 0.035 19 / 35 G310R
50 72 3時間 9 86:Y-style石川養鶏&F.Works YAMAHA 2'27.835 15.481 0.030 38 / 40 YZF-R25
51 80 7時間 42 56:TEAM LANG with MRSK Honda 2'28.062 15.708 0.227 29 / 30 CBR250R
52 39 3時間 10 49:RiskyRT-M Kawasaki 2'28.365 16.011 0.303 17 / 47 Ninja250
53 33 3時間 11 89:BALZ STORE MOTORCYCLE Honda 2'29.136 16.782 0.771 36 / 43 CBR250RR
54 53 7時間 43 54:ﾁｰﾑﾘﾊﾞﾃｨ Honda 2'29.300 16.946 0.164 48 / 48 CBR250R
55 74 3時間 12 78:Team ｶﾞﾘﾝｺⅢ Honda 2'29.705 17.351 0.405 29 / 40 VT250 SPADA
56 4 7時間 44 38:Team38 Legend Kawasaki 2'29.950 17.596 0.245 42 / 46 ZX-25R
57 54 3時間 13 52:芳井ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&ﾁｰﾑﾘﾊﾞﾃｨ Kawasaki 2'30.186 17.832 0.236 7 / 41 Ninja250R
58 49 3時間 14 15:ZERO ONE RACING ROBSON Kawasaki 2'31.362 19.008 1.176 16 / 44 Ninja250
59 40 7時間 45 56:TEAM LANG with MRSK Honda 2'31.475 19.121 0.113 7 / 19 CBR250R
60 48 7時間 46 121:MASSA-R+たかさき整骨院 SUZUKI 2'32.667 20.313 1.192 20 / 41 ｼﾞｸｻｰSF250
61 8 3時間 15 89:TEAM MOTO PARK BMW 2'33.221 20.867 0.554 22 / 52 G310R
62 25 3時間 16 35:尾上ｻｰﾋﾞｽ GILERA 2'34.174 21.820 0.953 23 / 29 eif3
63 52 3時間 17 8:ZERO ONE RACING ROBSON IDO Kawasaki 2'34.767 22.413 0.593 31 / 45 Ninja250
64 85 7時間 47 1:CFMOTO  Landscape RT CFMOTO 2'35.650 23.296 0.883 8 / 40 250SR S
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65 6 3時間 18 32: Kawasaki 2'36.227 23.873 0.577 24 / 34 Ninja250R
66 70 3時間 19 76:たけのこ族 Honda 2'37.454 25.100 1.227 5 / 8 CBR250RR

2 3時間 45:石ﾖｺｲ BMW G310R
15 7時間 104:ﾃﾞｨｱｳｫｰﾙ with PwC RT Honda CBR250RR
18 7時間 94:RTｶﾄｳｱﾙﾐ･切るぞｰ Honda CBR250RR
21 7時間 2:ｽﾘｰｴｽﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ Honda mc41
23 3時間 75:秋葉MC "animo! BMW G310R
27 7時間 11:BLUE EYES & LEGEND Honda CBR250RR
38 7時間 666:攻明なTSC Honda CBR250RR
41 3時間 48:RiskyRT-H YAMAHA YZF-R25
58 3時間 64:FRACTAL Honda CBR250RR
66 3時間 91:APPRISE+SECTION Kawasaki Ninja250
68 7時間 5:円陣屋至高-HEL-SAITOENG Honda CBR250RR
77 7時間 1:G Honda CBR250RR
87 7時間 57:FLASH村 愉快な仲間達 Kawasaki Ninja250
88 7時間 26:STars with clubbazriders - -

Entry :80    Start :66
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